Rose Classic Jr. NYC Fall 2015

Schedule based on teamname alphabetical.

=
y L]

(YA oloRLa=In

<

360 Elite - 8th Grade

1 WESTCHESTER HOOPERS - 8TH GR
2 Jessica Villaplana - NY Belles

3 Brooklyn Saints - (Murphy)

4 Rivals Basketball - NH / Mass Rivals
5 United NJ - (Navy)

Blue Rebels - CT

1 New Jersey Sparks QC - 14U

2 Brooklyn Saints - (Murphy)

3 Exodus NYC

4 Castle Athletics - Castle Lady Knights
5 No Limit Prince - 14U

Brooklyn Comets -

1 New Heights - 13U

2 Lady X - Men

3 WESTCHESTER HOOPERS - 8TH GR
4 NYC Lady Bulldogs - 13U BLUE

5 No Limit Prince - 14U

Brooklyn Saints - (Murphy)

1 Castle Athletics - Castle Lady Knights
2 New Jersey Sparks QC - 14U

3 360 Elite - 8th Grade

4 Blue Rebels - CT

5 Exodus NYC

Castle Athletics - Castle Lady Knights
1 Brooklyn Saints - (Murphy)

2 New Jersey Sparks QC - 14U

3 Exodus NYC

4 Blue Rebels - CT

5 United NJ - (Navy)

Exodus NYC

1 New Jersey Sparks QC - 14U

2 Rivals Basketball - NH / Mass Rivals
3 Blue Rebels - CT

4 Brooklyn Saints - (Murphy)

5 Castle Athletics - Castle Lady Knights
Jessica Villaplana - NY Belles

1 Lady X - Men

2 WESTCHESTER HOOPERS - 8TH GR
3 360 Elite - 8th Grade

4 Rivals Basketball - NH / Mass Rivals
5 United NJ - (Navy)

Lady X - Men

1 Jessica Villaplana - NY Belles

2 Brooklyn Comets -

3 New Heights - 13U

4 No Limit Prince - 14U

5 NYC Lady Bulldogs - 13U BLUE
NYC Lady Bulldogs - 13U BLUE

1 New Heights - 13U

2 New Jersey Sparks QC - 14U

3 No Limit Prince - 14U

4 Brooklyn Comets -

5 Lady X - Men

New Heights - 13U

1 NYC Lady Bulldogs - 13U BLUE

2 Brooklyn Comets -

10/03/2015
10/04/2015
10/10/2015
10/11/2015
10/17/2015

10/03/2015
10/10/2015
10/10/2015
10/17/2015
10/17/2015

10/04/2015
10/04/2015
10/11/2015
10/18/2015
10/18/2015

10/03/2015
10/04/2015
10/10/2015
10/10/2015
10/11/2015

10/03/2015
10/03/2015
10/11/2015
10/17/2015
10/17/2015

10/04/2015
10/10/2015
10/10/2015
10/11/2015
10/11/2015

10/03/2015
10/03/2015
10/04/2015
10/10/2015
10/11/2015

10/03/2015
10/04/2015
10/04/2015
10/17/2015
10/18/2015

10/03/2015
10/04/2015
10/17/2015
10/18/2015
10/18/2015

10/03/2015
10/04/2015

02:30P
11:30A
08:30A
02:30P
10:30A

10:30A
11:30A
01:30P
09:30A
11:30A

09:30A
12:30P
12:30P
08:30A
11:30A

11:30A
08:30A
08:30A
11:30A
08:30A

11:30A
01:30P
01:30P
09:30A
12:30P

10:30A
10:30A
01:30P
08:30A
01:30P

09:30A
12:30P
11:30A
02:30P
09:30A

09:30A
12:30P
02:30P
08:30A
10:30A

03:30P
01:30P
01:30P
08:30A
10:30A

03:30P
09:30A

Bishop Loughlin
Grand Street Campus
Bishop Loughlin
Grand Street Campus
Grand Street Campus

Bishop Loughlin
Bishop Loughlin
Bishop Loughlin
Grand Street Campus
Grand Street Campus

Grand Street Campus
Grand Street Campus
Grand Street Campus
Grand Street Campus
Grand Street Campus

Bishop Loughlin
Grand Street Campus
Bishop Loughlin
Bishop Loughlin
Grand Street Campus

Bishop Loughlin
Bishop Loughlin
Grand Street Campus
Grand Street Campus
Grand Street Campus

Grand Street Campus
Bishop Loughlin
Bishop Loughlin
Grand Street Campus
Grand Street Campus

Bishop Loughlin
Bishop Loughlin
Grand Street Campus
Bishop Loughlin
Grand Street Campus

Bishop Loughlin

Grand Street Campus
Grand Street Campus
Grand Street Campus
Grand Street Campus

Bishop Loughlin

Grand Street Campus
Grand Street Campus
Grand Street Campus
Grand Street Campus

Bishop Loughlin
Grand Street Campus

Bishop Loughlin
Main School
Bishop Loughlin
Main School
Main School

Bishop Loughlin
Bishop Loughlin
Bishop Loughlin
Main School
Main School

Main School
Main School
Main School
Main School
Main School

Bishop Loughlin
Main School
Bishop Loughlin
Bishop Loughlin
Main School

Bishop Loughlin
Bishop Loughlin
Main School
Main School
Main School

Main School
Bishop Loughlin
Bishop Loughlin
Main School
Main School

Bishop Loughlin
Bishop Loughlin
Main School
Bishop Loughlin
Main School

Bishop Loughlin
Main School
Main School
Main School
Main School

Bishop Loughlin
Main School
Main School
Main School
Main School

Bishop Loughlin
Main School

_ METRO Division

Away 3rd Floor
Main Gym 1
Away 3rd Floor
Main Gym 1

Main Gym 1
_ BROOKLYN Division
Away 3rd Floor
Away 3rd Floor
Away 3rd Floor
Main Gym 1

Main Gym 1
_ CLINTON HILL Division
Main Gym 1

Main Gym 1

Main Gym 1

Main Gym 1

Main Gym 1
_ BROOKLYN Division
Away 3rd Floor
Main Gym 1
Away 3rd Floor
Away 3rd Floor
Main Gym 1
_ BROOKLYN Division
Away 3rd Floor
Away 3rd Floor
Main Gym 1

Main Gym 1

Main Gym 1
_ BROOKLYN Division
Main Gym 1
Away 3rd Floor
Away 3rd Floor
Main Gym 1

Main Gym 1
_ METRO Division
Away 3rd Floor
Away 3rd Floor
Main Gym 1
Away 3rd Floor
Main Gym 1
_ CLINTON HILL Division
Away 3rd Floor
Main Gym 1

Main Gym 1

Main Gym 1

Main Gym 1
_ CLINTON HILL Division
Away 3rd Floor
Main Gym 1

Main Gym 1

Main Gym 1

Main Gym 1
_ CLINTON HILL Division
Away 3rd Floor
Main Gym 1



3 Lady X - Men

4 United NJ - (Navy)

5 No Limit Prince - 14U

New Jersey Sparks QC - 14U

1 Blue Rebels - CT

2 Castle Athletics - Castle Lady Knights
3 Brooklyn Saints - (Murphy)

4 Exodus NYC

5 NYC Lady Bulldogs - 13U BLUE

No Limit Prince - 14U

1 Lady X - Men

2 Blue Rebels - CT

3 NYC Lady Bulldogs - 13U BLUE

4 New Heights - 13U

5 Brooklyn Comets -

Rivals Basketball - NH / Mass Rivals

1 Exodus NYC

2 United NJ - (Navy)

3 Jessica Villaplana - NY Belles

4 WESTCHESTER HOOPERS - 8TH GR
5 360 Elite - 8th Grade

United NJ - (Navy)

1 WESTCHESTER HOOPERS - 8TH GR
2 Rivals Basketball - NH / Mass Rivals
3 Jessica Villaplana - NY Belles

4 New Heights - 13U

5 360 Elite - 8th Grade

6 Castle Athletics - Castle Lady Knights
WESTCHESTER HOOPERS - 8TH GR
1 Jessica Villaplana - NY Belles

2 360 Elite - 8th Grade

3 United NJ - (Navy)

4 Rivals Basketball - NH / Mass Rivals
5 Brooklyn Comets -

10/04/2015
10/11/2015
10/18/2015

10/03/2015
10/03/2015
10/04/2015
10/04/2015
10/04/2015

10/17/2015
10/17/2015
10/17/2015
10/18/2015
10/18/2015

10/10/2015
10/10/2015
10/10/2015
10/11/2015
10/11/2015

10/10/2015
10/10/2015
10/11/2015
10/11/2015
10/17/2015
10/17/2015

10/03/2015
10/03/2015
10/10/2015
10/11/2015
10/11/2015

02:30P
11:30A
09:30A

10:30A
01:30P
08:30A
10:30A
01:30P

08:30A
11:30A
01:30P
09:30A
11:30A

10:30A
12:30P
02:30P
10:30A
02:30P

09:30A
12:30P
09:30A
11:30A
10:30A
12:30P

12:30P
02:30P
09:30A
10:30A
12:30P

Grand Street Campus
Grand Street Campus
Grand Street Campus

Bishop Loughlin
Bishop Loughlin
Grand Street Campus
Grand Street Campus
Grand Street Campus

Grand Street Campus
Grand Street Campus
Grand Street Campus
Grand Street Campus
Grand Street Campus

Bishop Loughlin
Bishop Loughlin
Bishop Loughlin
Grand Street Campus
Grand Street Campus

Bishop Loughlin
Bishop Loughlin
Grand Street Campus
Grand Street Campus
Grand Street Campus
Grand Street Campus

Bishop Loughlin
Bishop Loughlin
Bishop Loughlin
Grand Street Campus
Grand Street Campus

Main School
Main School
Main School

Bishop Loughlin
Bishop Loughlin
Main School
Main School
Main School

Main School
Main School
Main School
Main School
Main School

Bishop Loughlin
Bishop Loughlin
Bishop Loughlin
Main School
Main School

Bishop Loughlin
Bishop Loughlin
Main School
Main School
Main School
Main School

Bishop Loughlin
Bishop Loughlin
Bishop Loughlin
Main School
Main School

Main Gym 1
Main Gym 1
Main Gym 1
BROOKLYN Division
Away 3rd Floor
Away 3rd Floor
Main Gym 1
Main Gym 1
Main Gym 1
_ CLINTON HILL Division
Main Gym 1
Main Gym 1
Main Gym 1
Main Gym 1
Main Gym 1
METRO Division
Away 3rd Floor
Away 3rd Floor
Away 3rd Floor
Main Gym 1
Main Gym 1
_ METRO Division
Away 3rd Floor
Away 3rd Floor
Main Gym 1
Main Gym 1
Main Gym 1
Main Gym 1
_ METRO Division
Away 3rd Floor
Away 3rd Floor
Away 3rd Floor
Main Gym 1
Main Gym 1

Powered by:

Division One Scout

Tournament
Manager




