

Rose Classic Jr. NYC Fall 2015 Schedule based on teamname alphabetical.

Team	Date	Time	Venue	Building	Description	Field/Court/Rink
360 Elite - 8th Grade						METRO Division
1 WESTCHESTER HOOPERS - 8TH GR	10/03/2015	02:30P	Bishop Loughlin	Bishop Loughlin	Away	3rd Floor
2 Jessica Villaplana - NY Belles	10/04/2015		Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1
Brooklyn Saints - (Murphy)	10/10/2015	08:30A	Bishop Loughlin	Bishop Loughlin	Away	3rd Floor
4 Rivals Basketball - NH / Mass Rivals	10/11/2015	02:30P	Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1
5 United NJ - (Navy)	10/17/2015	10:30A	Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1
Blue Rebels - CT						BROOKLYN Division
1 New Jersey Sparks QC - 14U	10/03/2015		Bishop Loughlin	Bishop Loughlin	Away	3rd Floor
2 Brooklyn Saints - (Murphy)	10/10/2015	11:30A	Bishop Loughlin	Bishop Loughlin	Away	3rd Floor
3 Exodus NYC	10/10/2015	01:30P	Bishop Loughlin	Bishop Loughlin	Away	3rd Floor
4 Castle Athletics - Castle Lady Knights	10/17/2015		Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1
No Limit Prince - 14U	10/17/2015	11:30A	Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1
Brooklyn Comets -						CLINTON HILL Division
1 New Heights - 13U	10/04/2015	09:30A	Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1
2 Lady X - Men	10/04/2015	12:30P	Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1
3 WESTCHESTER HOOPERS - 8TH GR	10/11/2015	12:30P	Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1
4 NYC Lady Bulldogs - 13U BLUE	10/18/2015		Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1
5 No Limit Prince - 14U	10/18/2015	11:30A	Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1
Brooklyn Saints - (Murphy)						BROOKLYN Division
1 Castle Athletics - Castle Lady Knights	10/03/2015	11:30A	Bishop Loughlin	Bishop Loughlin	Away	3rd Floor
2 New Jersey Sparks QC - 14U	10/04/2015	08:30A	Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1
3 360 Elite - 8th Grade	10/10/2015	08:30A	, ,	Bishop Loughlin	Away	3rd Floor
Blue Rebels - CT	10/10/2015		Bishop Loughlin	Bishop Loughlin	Away	3rd Floor
5 Exodus NYC	10/11/2015	08:30A	Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1
Castle Athletics - Castle Lady Knights						BROOKLYN Division
1 Brooklyn Saints - (Murphy)	10/03/2015	11:30A	Bishop Loughlin	Bishop Loughlin	Away	3rd Floor
2 New Jersey Sparks QC - 14U	10/03/2015	01:30P	Bishop Loughlin	Bishop Loughlin	Away	3rd Floor
3 Exodus NYC	10/11/2015	01:30P	Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1
4 Blue Rebels - CT	10/17/2015		Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1
5 United NJ - (Navy)	10/17/2015	12:30P	Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1
Exodus NYC						BROOKLYN Division
1 New Jersey Sparks QC - 14U	10/04/2015	10:30A	Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1
2 Rivals Basketball - NH / Mass Rivals	10/10/2015	10:30A	Bishop Loughlin	Bishop Loughlin	Away	3rd Floor
3 Blue Rebels - CT	10/10/2015	01:30P	Bishop Loughlin	Bishop Loughlin	Away	3rd Floor
4 Brooklyn Saints - (Murphy)	10/11/2015	08:30A	· ·	Main School	Main Gym	1
5 Castle Athletics - Castle Lady Knights	10/11/2015	01:30P	Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1
Jessica Villaplana - NY Belles						METRO Division
1 Lady X - Men	10/03/2015	09:30A	Bishop Loughlin	Bishop Loughlin	Away	3rd Floor
2 WESTCHESTER HOOPERS - 8TH GR	10/03/2015	12:30P	Bishop Loughlin	Bishop Loughlin	Away	3rd Floor
3 360 Elite - 8th Grade	10/04/2015		Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1
4 Rivals Basketball - NH / Mass Rivals	10/10/2015	02:30P	Bishop Loughlin	Bishop Loughlin	Away	3rd Floor
5 United NJ - (Navy)	10/11/2015	09:30A	Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1
Lady X - Men						CLINTON HILL Division
1 Jessica Villaplana - NY Belles	10/03/2015	09:30A	Bishop Loughlin	Bishop Loughlin	Away	3rd Floor
2 Brooklyn Comets -	10/04/2015		Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1
3 New Heights - 13U	10/04/2015		Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1
4 No Limit Prince - 14U	10/17/2015		Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1
5 NYC Lady Bulldogs - 13U BLUE	10/18/2015	10:30A	Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1
NYC Lady Bulldogs - 13U BLUE						CLINTON HILL Division
1 New Heights - 13U	10/03/2015	03:30P	Bishop Loughlin	Bishop Loughlin	Away	3rd Floor
New Jersey Sparks QC - 14U	10/04/2015	01:30P	Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1
No Limit Prince - 14U	10/17/2015	01:30P	·	Main School	Main Gym	1
4 Brooklyn Comets -	10/18/2015		Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1
5 Lady X - Men	10/18/2015	10:30A	Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1
New Heights - 13U						CLINTON HILL Division
1 NYC Lady Bulldogs - 13U BLUE	10/03/2015		Bishop Loughlin	Bishop Loughlin	Away	3rd Floor
2 Brooklyn Comets -	10/04/2015	00.004	Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1

3 Lady X - Men	10/04/2015	02:30P	Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1
4 United NJ - (Navy)	10/11/2015	11:30A	Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1
5 No Limit Prince - 14U	10/18/2015	09:30A	Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1
New Jersey Sparks QC - 14U						BROOKLYN Division
1 Blue Rebels - CT	10/03/2015	10:30A	Bishop Loughlin	Bishop Loughlin	Away	3rd Floor
2 Castle Athletics - Castle Lady Knights	10/03/2015	01:30P	Bishop Loughlin	Bishop Loughlin	Away	3rd Floor
3 Brooklyn Saints - (Murphy)	10/04/2015	08:30A	Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1
4 Exodus NYC	10/04/2015	10:30A	Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1
5 NYC Lady Bulldogs - 13U BLUE	10/04/2015	01:30P	Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1
No Limit Prince - 14U						CLINTON HILL Division
1 Lady X - Men	10/17/2015	08:30A		Main School	Main Gym	1
2 Blue Rebels - CT	10/17/2015	11:30A	Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1
3 NYC Lady Bulldogs - 13U BLUE	10/17/2015	01:30P	Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1
4 New Heights - 13U	10/18/2015	09:30A	Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1
5 Brooklyn Comets -	10/18/2015	11:30A	Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1
Rivals Basketball - NH / Mass Rivals						METRO Division
1 Exodus NYC	10/10/2015	10:30A	Bishop Loughlin	Bishop Loughlin	Away	3rd Floor
2 United NJ - (Navy)	10/10/2015	12:30P	Bishop Loughlin	Bishop Loughlin	Away	3rd Floor
3 Jessica Villaplana - NY Belles	10/10/2015	02:30P	Bishop Loughlin	Bishop Loughlin	Away	3rd Floor
4 WESTCHESTER HOOPERS - 8TH GR	10/11/2015	10:30A	Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1
5 360 Elite - 8th Grade	10/11/2015	02:30P	Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1
United NJ - (Navy)						METRO Division
1 WESTCHESTER HOOPERS - 8TH GR	10/10/2015	09:30A	Bishop Loughlin	Bishop Loughlin	Away	3rd Floor
2 Rivals Basketball - NH / Mass Rivals	10/10/2015	12:30P	Bishop Loughlin	Bishop Loughlin	Away	3rd Floor
3 Jessica Villaplana - NY Belles	10/11/2015	09:30A	Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1
4 New Heights - 13U	10/11/2015	11:30A	Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1
5 360 Elite - 8th Grade	10/17/2015	10:30A	Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1
6 Castle Athletics - Castle Lady Knights	10/17/2015	12:30P	Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1
WESTCHESTER HOOPERS - 8TH GR						METRO Division
1 Jessica Villaplana - NY Belles	10/03/2015	12:30P	Bishop Loughlin	Bishop Loughlin	Away	3rd Floor
2 360 Elite - 8th Grade	10/03/2015	02:30P	Bishop Loughlin	Bishop Loughlin	Away	3rd Floor
3 United NJ - (Navy)	10/10/2015	09:30A	Bishop Loughlin	Bishop Loughlin	Away	3rd Floor
4 Rivals Basketball - NH / Mass Rivals	10/11/2015	10:30A	Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1
5 Brooklyn Comets -	10/11/2015	12:30P	Grand Street Campus	Main School	Main Gym	1

Powered by:



Tournament Manager